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TROFEO DELLO SCALATORE
CLASSIFICA GIOVANI

COGNOME NOME

VIEL MATTIA

TESTA NICOLO'
PEPINO MATTEO
FRANCO CARLO
FRAGOLA LUCA
MINETTO SONNY
ADDESI ALBERTO
AMARU' GIOVANNI
TORNABENE MARIO
CERIZZA LUCA
ANTOGNAZZAF.
CERUTTI DAVIDE
ZANELLO FABRIZIO
SPARANERO ANTONIO
RAGGIO LUCA
PARODI NICOLO'

1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1 anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1 anno
1anno
1anno
1anno

1 anno

SOCIETA'
MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

ESPERIA ROLFO
MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA
CICL.ROSTESE ASD
ROSTESE LIGURIA
A.S.D.V.C.EPOREDIESE
MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA
A.S.D. RENAULT AMARU'
MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA
PEDALE OSSOLANO
CARBONATE LISAR

QUARNA
16/05/2010

PUNTI
45
31
39
21
27
15
35

24

C.C. CARDANESE PIEMONTE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CICL. VALENZA
V.C. RAFFAELE MARCOLI
LEVANTE EUROTHERMO
GENOA BIKE A.S.D.

12
7

18

S
N o
O s
Q9
X r~
w o
=
PUNTI
31
39
12
45
8
)

FOMARCO
15/08/10

PUNTI
45
35
27

39
21
15

10
31

18
24

BRIGA
29/08/10

PUNTI
35
12
27
24

18

6
45
39

31
15

- -~ TOTALE

56
17
05
90
66
62
56
45
44
34
31
31
27
25
24
18




17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

CORRADINI LUCA
MOZZONE OMAR
BIANCHETTO LUCA
LAROCCA ROBERTO
DI FIORE P. LUIGI

DE BENEDETTI DAVIDE
LALA FABIO
CORTINOVIS LORIS
GUIDO ALBERTO
BARATELLA FEDERICO
GRANDI GIACOMO
GAGGINI MANUEL S
COLO' MATTIA

1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno
1anno

1anno

CARAVATESE
PEDALE ACQUESE 10
PED. BIELLESE

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

ROSTESE LIGURIA 8
ORINESE

V.C. NOVARESE - ITALIA VACANZE.COM
PED. BREMBILLESE

ROSTESE LIGURIA

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA 6
LEVANTE EUROTHERMO

SOMMESE

G.S. BAREGGESE

10

12

10
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